

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 1-3 OF 2005

ALIYA SARDAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MD. FAIZUDDIN INAMANDAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 09/10/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Narayan P. Kengasur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Fresh steps on unserved respondents to be taken within two weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)

Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master