

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 1-3 OF 2005

ALIYA SARDAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MD. FAIZUDDIN INAMANDAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 22/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.6 through the Ministry of
Home Affairs.

List again on 31.1.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj